
Weekly Results Sheet
Saturday, 16 January 2010

100M BUTTERFLY

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

8Race Number:

901 Daniel    Tilyard 114 1

663 Joel    DiMento 110 2

443 Anthony    DiMento 92 3

283 Frances    Christodoulou 110 4

202 Evan    Christodoulou 98 5

9Race Number:

633 Georgia    McFarlane 91 TT

1145 Mark    Colley 109 TT

632 James    Simmons 83 TT

349 Adam    Christodoulou 114 TT

1090 Daniel    Corbett 120 TT

200M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

15Race Number:

1250 Annabelle    Mentzines 219 1

1144 Joseph    Colley 235 2

1161 Molly    Eason 246 3

1234 Brendan    Bateman 262 4

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 272 5

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 269 6

1034 Lauren    Lyon 252 7

1033 Sarah    Lyon 269 8

16Race Number:

1183 Bronson    Ronan 205 1

1061 Duncan    Lyon 227 2

810 Michael    Hayward 218 3

919 Matthew    O'Connor 223 4

1226 Alice    Patterson 223 5

977 David    Knowles 227 6

952 Kirk    Calladine 239 7

902 Maddison    Tilyard 243 8

17Race Number:

901 Daniel    Tilyard 183 1

802 Wendy    Tuite 206 2

1185 Paul    Calladine 203 3

721 James    Hayward 191 4

803 Emma    Tuite 208 5

1090 Daniel    Corbett 216 6

1113 Michael    Corbett 219 7

976 Andrew    Sharpe 220 8

18Race Number:

202 Evan    Christodoulou 160 1

1145 Mark    Colley 186 2

633 Georgia    McFarlane 161 3

632 James    Simmons 159 4

663 Joel    DiMento 193 5

443 Anthony    DiMento 178 6

283 Frances    Christodoulou 192 7

349 Adam    Christodoulou 211 8

19Race Number:

432 Luke    Hayward 167 1

922 James (Jnr)    Tuite 262 TT

1 Swimmer    not on Sheet 264 TT

20M BUTTERFLY

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

14Race Number:

1097 Jack    Corbett 36 1

1166 Ruby    Eason 34 2

1165 Joseph    Marshall 38 3

1214 Elliott    O'Connor 36 4

1062 Rachel    Lyon 38 5

1012 Luly    Knowles 62 6
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20M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

7Race Number:

1092 Noah    Calladine 34 1

1012 Luly    Knowles 38 2

30M BUTTERFLY

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

13Race Number:

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 37 1

1185 Paul    Calladine 29 2

1033 Sarah    Lyon 44 3

1193 Jarrah    Ronan 44 4

990 Charlie    Knowles 57 DQ

1234 Brendan    Bateman 41 TT

922 James (Jnr)    Tuite 35 TT

1236 Alexander    Chrystie 53 TT

30M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

6Race Number:

1 Swimmer    not on Sheet 34 1

1214 Elliott    O'Connor 46 2

1062 Rachel    Lyon 46 3

990 Charlie    Knowles 39 4

1166 Ruby    Eason 45 5

1165 Joseph    Marshall 52 6

1097 Jack    Corbett 43 7

4X20 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

22Race Number:

1142 William    Colley 140 1

1165 Joseph    Marshall 151 2

1062 Rachel    Lyon 168 3

1012 Luly    Knowles 306 4

1092 Noah    Calladine 219 TT

990 Charlie    Knowles 128 TT

4X30 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

20Race Number:

1214 Elliott    O'Connor 231 1

1166 Ruby    Eason 191 2

1163 Bronte    Marshall 199 3

1193 Jarrah    Ronan 153 4

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 151 5

1236 Alexander    Chrystie 206 6

1097 Jack    Corbett 230 7

577 Kathryn    Hayward 326 TT

21Race Number:

1251 John    Mentzines 141 1

1062 Rachel    Lyon 230 TT

1252 Jessie    Feltham 189 TT

1230 Declan    Bateman 144 TT

50M BUTTERFLY

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

10Race Number:

952 Kirk    Calladine 62 1

976 Andrew    Sharpe 52 2

1226 Alice    Patterson 56 3

1034 Lauren    Lyon 65 4

1161 Molly    Eason 67 5

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 70 6

902 Maddison    Tilyard 70 7

1163 Bronte    Marshall 86 8

11Race Number:

977 David    Knowles 50 1

1090 Daniel    Corbett 48 2

919 Matthew    O'Connor 53 3

1183 Bronson    Ronan 48 4

1250 Annabelle    Mentzines 51 5

803 Emma    Tuite 52 6

12Race Number:

1229 Marcella    Cox 44 1

1061 Duncan    Lyon 47 2

1144 Joseph    Colley 61 TT

1251 John    Mentzines 68 TT
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50M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

1Race Number:

1033 Sarah    Lyon 52 1

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 54 2

1193 Jarrah    Ronan 53 2

1251 John    Mentzines 50 4

1034 Lauren    Lyon 49 5

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 50 6

1236 Alexander    Chrystie 68 7

1163 Bronte    Marshall 75 8

2Race Number:

1250 Annabelle    Mentzines 44 1

952 Kirk    Calladine 44 2

1226 Alice    Patterson 44 3

1061 Duncan    Lyon 43 4

1090 Daniel    Corbett 44 5

976 Andrew    Sharpe 43 6

1161 Molly    Eason 48 7

902 Maddison    Tilyard 46 8

3Race Number:

802 Wendy    Tuite 38 1

977 David    Knowles 36 2

1113 Michael    Corbett 42 3

803 Emma    Tuite 39 4

1144 Joseph    Colley 42 5

1185 Paul    Calladine 38 6

1194 Mark    Ronan 40 7

1183 Bronson    Ronan 43 8

4Race Number:

202 Evan    Christodoulou 31 1

663 Joel    DiMento 35 2

1145 Mark    Colley 35 3

901 Daniel    Tilyard 34 4

1229 Marcella    Cox 37 5

349 Adam    Christodoulou 35 6

283 Frances    Christodoulou 38 7

5Race Number:

801 James (Snr)    Tuite 30 1

633 Georgia    McFarlane 32 2

443 Anthony    DiMento 31 3

632 James    Simmons 30 4

1252 Jessie    Feltham 62 TT

1234 Brendan    Bateman 45 TT

922 James (Jnr)    Tuite 51 TT

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 54 TT
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